for the purpose of entering into this Contract, as well as the quality of the Works foreseen under this
Contract in accordance with the highest industrial and professional standards.

Price and pavment

The total estimated price of the Contract is contained in the Bill of Quantities and amounts up to US$
238,829.95 [two hundred thirty-eight thousand eight hundred and twenty-nine US dollars 95
centsl.

The price of this Contract is not subject to any adjustment or revision because of price or currency
fluctuations or the actual costs incurred by the Contractor in the performance of the Contract.

The final price of the Contract will be determined on the basis of the actual quantities of work and